Copyright © 2011 Maretron, LLP All Rights Reserved P/N: M002714 Rev.1.3 1/11
Installation Instructions
PT-0-3PSI-01, PT-0-5PSI-01, PT-0-10PSI-01, PT-0-50PSI-01, PT-0-100PSI-01,
PT-0-500PSI-01, PT-0-3000PSI-01, and PT-0-5000PSI-01 Pressure Transducers
Instructions
Please follow these instructions to connect any of the PT-0-3PSI-01, PT-0-5PSI-01, PT-0-10PSI-01, PT-0-50PSI-
01, PT-0-100PSI-01, PT-0-500PSI-01, PT-0-3000PSI-01, or PT-0-5000PSI-01 pressure transducers to the NMEA
2000® network via a Maretron FPM100 Fluid Pressure Module. The wiring diagram appears in Figure 1 below.

P4
+
P4
-
P5
+
P5
-
Figure 1 – Pressure Transducer Connection Diagram
Copyright © 2011 Maretron, LLP All Rights Reserved P/N: M002714 Rev.1.3 1/11
Pressure Transducer Mechanical Drawing
Pressure Transducer Specifications
Part Number Range Accuracy Type
PT-0-3PSI-01 0 to 3 PSI (0.21 bar) ±2% Full Scale Gauge
PT-0-5PSI-01 0 to 5 PSI (0.34 bar) ±2% Full Scale Gauge
PT-0-10PSI-01 0 to 10 PSI (0.69 bar) ±2% Full Scale Gauge
PT-0-50PSI-01 0 to 50 PSI (3.45 bar) ±1% Full Scale Gauge
PT-0-100PSI-01 0 to 100 PSI (6.89 bar) ±0.5% Full Scale Gauge
PT-0-500PSI-01 0 to 500 PSI (34.47 bar) ±0.5% Full Scale Absolute
PT-0-3000PSI-01 0 to 3000 PSI (206.84 bar) ±0.5% Full Scale Absolute
PT-0-5000PSI-01 0 to 5000 PSI (344.74 bar) ±0.5% Full Scale Absolute
Specification Value
Operating Temperature -40°C to 105°C
Storage Temperature -40°C to 105°C
Proof Pressure 2.4 × Full Scale